HB0015HS001

	Page	1-line 4	After "vehicles;" insert "modifying the form
2			for bills of sale;".
3			
4	Page	7-line 2	After "sale." insert " <u>I understand that by</u>
5			signing this bill of sale I will be subject to
6			the penalties for false statements or other
7			violation of Wyoming Statute 31-4-102.".
8			
9	Page	7-line 15	Delete ":".
10			-
11	Page	7-lines 17 thro	ough 22 Delete entirely.
12	_		-
13	Page	8-lines 1 throu	gh 5 Delete entirely.
14	_		-
	Page	8-line 6	After " <a "specified="" href="otherwise" insert="" on="" specified="" t<="" td="" the="" the"="">
16	J		title or".
17			
	Page	11-line 12	Delete "July 1, 2019" and insert "January 1,
19	_ 0.50		2020".
20			2020 .
	Page	11-line 14	Delete "July 1, 2019" and insert "January 1,
22	Lage	11 11110 11	2020". LOUCKS, VICE-CHAIRMAN
~ ~			2020 . HOUCKS, VICE CHAIRMAN